CC410S
CONTACTOR BUSBAR MOUNTING 1PST, 400A/28 VDC
CONTACTEUR MONOPOLAIRE MONTAGE SUR BARRE BUS,
400 A / 28 VCC – New Generation – Reduced weight
LEACH INTERNATIONAL EUROPE S.A.S.                       LEACH INTERNATIONAL ASIA PACIFIC
Tel: +33 3 87 97 98 97             Tel: +852 2 191 3830
Fax: +33 3 87 97 96 86                      Fax: +852 2 389 5803
The technical information provided by Leach International Europe is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or

1. Mounting Style (A) / Style de Montage (A)
2. Number of Auxiliary Contacts / Nombre de contacts auxiliaires
3. Coil Type Code Bobine (Code N, R)
4. 3 digits for specific requests
Example: another connector, 3 Aux…
PRODUCTS LIST
LISTE DE PRODUITS
Mounting style
Type de
configuration
Fixing style
Fixation
Schematic
Schéma
Connector
code
Code
connecteur
Conector type
Type de
connecteur
Weight
Masses
Note
CC410S-A2N 1 A 1 3
Sub-d 9 contacts
M34308/24-1F
235 g
±5%
[6]
NOTES
REMARQUES
1. L/R 5ms, life 10 000 cycles
 L/R 5ms, 10.000cycles.
2. May be available without suppressor; please contact factory
 Disponible sans écrêtage : nous consulter.
3. Suppressor compatible with lightning test to DO 160C, section 22, level B3F3
  Ecrêtage compatible avec DO 160C, section 22, niveau B3F3.
4. CC410S is the most standard family.
 CC0410S est la série standard.
5. Other configurations may be possible. Please contact factory
 D’autres configurations peuvent être possibles : Nous consulter.
6. Most standard and recommended part
 Série standard la plus recommandée.
7. The use of the auxiliary contacts at low level current is possible only if they have never been previously used at high current level
 L’utilisation des contacts auxiliaires en bas niveau n’est possible qui s’ils n’ont jamais été utilisés auparavant en haut niveau.
8. Flying lead included
 Toron inclus
Schematic 1